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Court MOE & Indigent Defense
District Attorney

Grand Jury

Probation

Public Defender

Sheriff

TOTAL FUNCTIONAL GROUP

LAW & JUSTICE

Page

103
107
117
119
127
133

2019-20

Appropriations

2,234,079
12,144,441
82,805
18,372,135
4,274,559
95,637,934

132,745,953

2019-20
Revenues

901,731
3,533,572
7,611,359

444,196

39,608,184

52,099,042

2019-20
NCC

1,332,348
8,610,869
82,805
10,760,776
3,830,363
56,029,750

80,646,911

2019-20
Staffing

63.80

114.00
24.00
390.00

591.80
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